
Date of 
Receipt 
(DD/MM/YY
YY)

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
Guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party?

% Voting 
Share in 
CoC

1 Ringfeder Power Transmission India Private Limited13-Sep-25 25,12,222.00    25,12,222.00     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

2 Satish Chandra Sanwalka 09-Sep-25 48,00,813.00    48,00,813.00     Operationa

l

  No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

3 Ashok Malhotra 15-Sep-25 20,00,000.00    -              Operationa

l

No No -      20,00,000.00 - Claim not Admitted due to the lack 

of Documents and information 

furnished by the Claimant.

4 Shakti Steel 15-Sep-25 4,83,738.00     -              Operationa

l

- No No - - -       4,83,738.00 - Claim not Admitted due to the lack 

of Documents and information 

furnished by the Claimant

5 BALLKINGS 15-Sep-25 29,89,046.00    23,15,000.00     Operationa

l

  No No - - -       6,74,046.00 - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

6 QSW AGRO 15-Sep-25 6,21,999.33     3,14,653.00      Operationa

l

- No No - - -       3,07,346.33 - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

7 BSW Tools Corporation 15-Sep-25 15,16,773.34    15,16,773.34     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

8 Menon Pistons Ltd 15-Sep-25 52,50,000.00    52,50,000.00     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

9 ZITHER MACHINE TOOLS INDUSTRIES 15-Sep-25 6,52,798.00     -              Operationa

l

- No No - - -       6,52,798.00 - Claim not Admitted due to the lack 

of Documents and information 

furnished by the Claimant

10 M/s Merlion Tools Pvt Ltd 15-Sep-25 2,92,803.00     2,92,803.00      Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

11 Utsah Engineering Pvt Ltd 15-Sep-25 1,10,00,000.00  1,10,00,000.00   Operationa

l

No Yes -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

12 Tirupati Hydropneumatics &Services 15-Sep-25 12,07,415.00    12,07,415.00     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

13 Lancer Tools Private Limited 15-Sep-25 5,15,908.36     5,15,908.36      Operationa

l

  No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

14 Rajkot Golden Transport 15-Sep-25 1,89,680.00     -              Operationa

l

- No No - - -       1,89,680.00 - Claim not Admitted due to the lack 

of Documents and information 

furnished by the Claimant

15 Hi-Tech Tools and Gauges 15-Sep-25 82,423.00       82,423.00        Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

16 Namoh Tooling 15-Sep-25 7,552.00        7,552.00         Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

17 Micron Machines 15-Sep-25 23,11,267.20    23,11,267.20     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

18 Uno Minda Limited 15-Sep-25 1,92,65,945.00  1,30,80,000.00   Operationa

l

- No No - - -      61,85,945.00 - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

19 Sharda Sales Private Limited 15-Sep-25 1,54,508.00     1,54,508.00      Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

20 National Stock Exchange of India 

Limited (NSE)

15-Sep-25 24,52,040.00    24,52,040.00     Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

21 Namita Electro Traders 15-Sep-25 51,07,326.00    37,49,683.00     Operationa

l

- No No - - -      13,57,643.00 - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

22 Jai Automation 15-Sep-25 6,69,590.00     6,69,590.00      Operationa

l

- No No - - -               -   - Claim Admitted as per Documents 

and information furnished by the 

Claimant. Position of claims may 

be updated/ revised once books of 

accounts of CD will be received

23 Soni Electricals and Electronics 15-Sep-25 27,59,722.00    -              Operationa

l

- No No - - -      27,59,722.00 - Claim not Admitted due to the lack 

of Documents and information 

furnished by the Claimant

  Total   6,68,43,569.23                 5,22,32,650.90                   - - -     - - 1,46,10,918.33                    0  

Annexure 8
Name of Corporate Debtor: Marshall Machines Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 29.08.2025; List of creditors as on: 24.09.2025

(Amount in INR)
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

 
Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues that 
may be 
set off

Amount of Claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks if any

Notes:
1. The above list of creditors reflects claims received by IRP and verified as on September 24, 2025.
2.  Claims of the creditors have been verified (to the extent possible) and admitted or not admitted basis the list and workings provided by the Creditors.
3. The Interim Resolution professional shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision in accordance with Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution 
Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016. 

Details of Claim recieved Details of Claim AdmittedSr. No. Name of creditor Amount 
of 
Continge
nt Claim


